
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Date Recorded= 2010;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001050000
03420

01/05/2010
01:40:46 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARR
DISTRIBUTING
INC

Instr
#:20090928000
368810

201001080000
07420

01/08/2010
10:27:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RICE JAMES C Instr
#:20060417000
177710

201001080000
07460

01/08/2010
10:27:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VEGA
ROLAND

Instr
#:20090827000
331530

201001080000
07480

01/08/2010
10:27:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HIGGINBOTHA
M THOMAS W

Instr
#:20090617000
232100

201001080000
07440

01/08/2010
10:27:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MELTON
LINDA K

Other:SEE
INST

201001080000
07550

01/08/2010
10:27:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOSTER JOY
R

Instr
#:20090902000
339470

201001080000
07530

01/08/2010
10:27:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
BRIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Instr
#:20091125000
437360

201001080000
07520

01/08/2010
10:27:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COVINGTON
JEROME

Instr
#:20060824000
415810

201001080000
07540

01/08/2010
10:27:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PINNACLE
DRYWALL INC

Instr
#:20090528000
201830

201001080000
07560

01/08/2010
10:27:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HORTON
MERRELL

Instr
#:20090804000
297850

201001080000
08640

01/08/2010
02:28:06 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MEREDITH
JOHN E

201001130000
12040

01/13/2010
12:45:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HSU DEBRA A Instr
#:20080709000
277460

201001130000
12070

01/13/2010
12:45:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

NOBLES
GREG A

Instr
#:20090805000
299930

Other:SEE
INST

201001130000
12030

01/13/2010
12:45:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOOVER EYE
CARE INC

Instr
#:20091027000
403100

201001140000
12580

01/14/2010
10:37:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

R & L FOODS
LLC

201001150000
15130

01/15/2010
02:49:16 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ORIGINAL
BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER INC
THE

201001150000
15140

01/15/2010
02:49:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ORIGINAL
BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER INC
THE



201001150000
15150

01/15/2010
02:49:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JAY THOMAS
&
ASSOCIATES

201001150000
15170

01/15/2010
02:49:20 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHIRLEY
BROTHERS
EXCAVATING
INC

201001150000
15220

01/15/2010
02:49:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAGOOD
CLEANING
SERVICE LLC

201001270000
26500

01/27/2010
11:46:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HTH
ENTERTAINM
ENT INC

201001270000
26520

01/27/2010
11:47:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STOCK
PENNY

201001270000
26530

01/27/2010
11:47:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLEN LUZ N

201001270000
26560

01/27/2010
11:47:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEVELLE
EDDIE

201001270000
26570

01/27/2010
11:47:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TURNER
THOMAS

201001270000
26580

01/27/2010
11:47:06 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A & M FOOD
MART INC

201001200000
19480

01/20/2010
02:37:55 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BARTON
BRIAN S

Instr
#:20091006000
378690

201001200000
19490

01/20/2010
02:37:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCPHERSON
DAVID L

Other:SEE
INST

201001200000
19510

01/20/2010
02:37:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

QUALITY
PLUS
MEDICAL
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20081009000
400420

Other:SEE
INST

201001210000
20820

01/21/2010
02:01:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor APRELMSO CHANCE
GARY S

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


