Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001050000 03420	01/05/2010 01:40:46 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARR DISTRIBUTING INC					Instr #:20090928000 368810	
201001080000 07420	01/08/2010 10:27:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RICE JAMES C					Instr #:20060417000 177710	
201001080000 07460	01/08/2010 10:27:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VEGA ROLAND					Instr #:20090827000 331530	
201001080000 07480	01/08/2010 10:27:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HIGGINBOTHA M THOMAS W					Instr #:20090617000 232100	
201001080000 07440	01/08/2010 10:27:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MELTON LINDA K						Other:SEE INST
201001080000 07550	01/08/2010 10:27:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOSTER JOY R					Instr #:20090902000 339470	
201001080000 07530	01/08/2010 10:27:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA BRIDGE BUILDERS INC					Instr #:20091125000 437360	
201001080000 07520	01/08/2010 10:27:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COVINGTON JEROME					Instr #:20060824000 415810	
201001080000 07540	01/08/2010 10:27:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PINNACLE DRYWALL INC					Instr #:20090528000 201830	
201001080000 07560	01/08/2010 10:27:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HORTON MERRELL					Instr #:20090804000 297850	
201001080000 08640	01/08/2010 02:28:06 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MEREDITH JOHN E						
201001130000 12040	01/13/2010 12:45:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HSU DEBRA A					Instr #:20080709000 277460	
201001130000 12070	01/13/2010 12:45:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	NOBLES GREG A					Instr #:20090805000 299930	Other:SEE INST
201001130000 12030	01/13/2010 12:45:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOOVER EYE CARE INC					Instr #:20091027000 403100	
201001140000 12580	01/14/2010 10:37:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	R & L FOODS LLC						
201001150000 15130	01/15/2010 02:49:16 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ORIGINAL BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER INC THE						
201001150000 15140	01/15/2010 02:49:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ORIGINAL BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER INC THE						

201001150000 15150	01/15/2010 02:49:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JAY THOMAS & ASSOCIATES				
201001150000 15170	01/15/2010 02:49:20 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHIRLEY BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC				
201001150000 15220	01/15/2010 02:49:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAGOOD CLEANING SERVICE LLC				
201001270000 26500	01/27/2010 11:46:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HTH ENTERTAINM ENT INC				
201001270000 26520	01/27/2010 11:47:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STOCK PENNY				
201001270000 26530	01/27/2010 11:47:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLEN LUZ N				
201001270000 26560	01/27/2010 11:47:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEVELLE EDDIE				
201001270000 26570	01/27/2010 11:47:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TURNER THOMAS				
201001270000 26580	01/27/2010 11:47:06 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A & M FOOD MART INC				
201001200000 19480	01/20/2010 02:37:55 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BARTON BRIAN S			Instr #:20091006000 378690	
201001200000 19490	01/20/2010 02:37:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCPHERSON DAVID L				Other:SEE INST
201001200000 19510	01/20/2010 02:37:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	QUALITY PLUS MEDICAL SERVICES INC			Instr #:20081009000 400420	Other:SEE INST
201001210000 20820	01/21/2010 02:01:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	APRELMSO	CHANCE GARY S				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST